SPF Seniorerna Falun Medlemsantal

Antal

Datum| medlemmar | Arlig 6kning %

240101 2600 104 4,2
230101 2496 13 0,5
220101 2483 -33 -1,3
210101 2516 7 0,3
200101 2509 97 4,0
190101 2412 44 1,9
180101 2368 101 4,5
170101 2267 32 1,4
160101 2235 53 2,4
150101 2182 7 0,3
140101 2175 5 0,2
131201 2170 79 3,8
130101 2091 92 4,7
120101 1961 109 5,9
110101 1852 61 3,4
100101 1791 92 5,4
090101 1699 68 4,2
080101 1631 28 1,7
070101 1603 59 3,8
060101 1544 77 5,2
050101 1467 77 5,5
040101 1390 78 5,9
030101 1312 81 6,6
020101 1231 22 1,8
010101 1209 22 1,9
000101 1187 23 2,0
990101 1164 22 1,9
980101 1142 31 2,8
970101 1111 83 8,1
960101 1028 -2 -0,2
950101 1030 80 8,4
940101 950 6 0,6
930101 944 85 9,9
920101 859 58 7,2
910101 801 31 4,0
900101 770 23 3,1
890101 747 37 5,2
880101 710 127 21,8
870101 583 30 5,4
860101 553 128 30,1
850101 425 39 10,1
840101 386 139 56,3
830101 247 114 85,7
820101 133 13 10,8
810101 120 17 16,5
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